

13 CA 262/2024
Dhananjay Kumar Vs. Janki Devi
PS Rani Bagh

28.04.2025

Present: Ms. Deepa Rani, Ld. Counsel for appellant.
Sh. Santosh Kumar, Ld. Counsel for respondent.

Part arguments on appeal heard.

Appeal be put up for further arguments / order on

05.06.2025.

(BABRU BHAN)
ASJ-03, N/W, ROHINI COURTS
DELHI/28.04.2025